Specification(VE41Z:%k):

Model (7= i 1 %)

ACTUATOR (LAC5000)

Input Voltage (g Jk)

36VDC (/24VDC /12VDCQC)

Load Capacity(112%%) 10000N

Static Load(& AxH12%) 20000N

Strock Length(1T #2) 16~17.5"

Load current) (f1 7% i) <6.0A

Drive (32 #F # =) BALL(JRERIRFT)
Full Load Speed(fi#i# /%) |[3.5mm/s

Duty Cycle(fs5 F#i=R) 20%

Temperature(fs2 B IR IR )

-26°C~65 ‘C(-15°F~150°F)

Limit Switch(FFoe#H 77 1)

Adjustable (1752 7] i #%)

Sensor(15 Jx 1#%)

Reed Switch Sensor(#.Z JT55)/POT (L7 #%)

Dynamic load(z)11%%)

12000N BL_E

Gear Wheel(#4#)

3 Metal Gear Wheel (&8 AN%)
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450 530 610 690 770 850 930 Kgs



WS

W

PCS/Carton

NWCarton

GW/Carton

Meas/Carton

20FT

40FT

LAC500018

1

7.1

9.3

0. 022

1300

2800




